Product Technical Specifications
Mod. SKL
Terminal strip
Functionality
Polypropylene strips to make connections and / or
derivations easily and safely.
Product Features
• With an ergonomic design, easy to use.

voltage circuits for household and similar purposes.
Particular requirements for connecting devices as
separate entities with screw-type clamping units.
Other European certificates:
Ref. Color
Section
(mm2)
Metric
Screw
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E ØF ØG
SKL-4
White
4 M2,6 94,9 13,0 16,6 6,4 8,1 2,6 3,2
SKL-6 6 M3,0 116,5 14,9 18,9 7,3 10,0 3,4 3,6
SKL-10 10 M3,5 133,8 17,3 23,4 10,0 11,5 3,7 4,3
SKL-16 16 M4,0 174,5 20,7 25,0 11,0 15,0 4,9 5,5
SKL-25 25 M5,0 187,3 28,0 30,0 11,5 16,0 4,5 7,0
SKL-35 35 M5,0 211,0 29,6 36,4 15,0 18,0 4,5 8,0
SKL-4N
Black
4 M2,6 94,9 13,0 16,6 6,4 8,1 2,6 3,2
SKL-6N 6 M3,0 16,5 14,9 18,9 7,3 10,0 3,4 3,6
SKL-10N 10 M3,5 133,8 17,3 23,4 10,0 11,5 3,7 4,3
SKL-16N 16 M4,0 174,7 20,7 25,0 11,0 15,0 4,9 5,5
SKL-25N 25 M5,0 187,3 28,0 30,0 11,5 16,0 4,5 7,0
SKL-35N 35 M5,0 211,0 29,6 36,4 15,0 18,0 4,5 8,0